Period of Completion 

after issuance of order 

Name & address of the 

Concerned Office 

01. 

Shifting of electrical utilities due to road 

widening & strengthening work of 

Chalpatty Road under Bidhannagar-II 

Division, WBSEDCL 

39,12,487.00 

78250.00 

(Seventy Eight 

Thousand Two 

Hundred Fifty) 

90 (Nine days) 

Bidhannagar-II Divisional 

Office, WBSEDCL, 

Prafulla Kanan, Krishnapur 

Kolkata- 700 101 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: 

Vidyut Bhavan, Block – DJ, 

Sector – II, Bidhannagar, 

Kolkata – 700 091. 

Website:www.wbsedcl.in